
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/01/01 Tue 5,686 10,992 1,878 12 197 18,765
108/01/02 Wed 1,332 3,210 498 4 132 5,176
108/01/03 Thu 1,390 3,603 492 4 120 5,609
108/01/04 Fri 1,424 4,059 623 10 135 6,251
108/01/05 Sat 3,565 9,465 1,113 20 252 14,415
108/01/06 Sun 4,345 8,797 1,339 11 237 14,729
108/01/07 Mon 1,215 3,480 452 4 123 5,274
108/01/08 Tue 1,219 3,245 442 2 606 5,514
108/01/09 Wed 1,285 3,673 362 7 177 5,504
108/01/10 Thu 1,232 3,807 318 7 118 5,482
108/01/11 Fri 1,487 4,103 518 11 156 6,275
108/01/12 Sat 3,838 8,113 1,093 15 196 13,255
108/01/13 Sun 3,836 8,485 1,201 6 555 14,083
108/01/14 Mon 1,789 4,117 533 6 265 6,710
108/01/15 Tue 1,581 3,846 430 5 417 6,279
108/01/16 Wed 1,794 4,556 517 43 214 7,124
108/01/17 Thu 1,736 4,769 496 8 650 7,659
108/01/18 Fri 1,890 5,797 526 9 78 8,300
108/01/19 Sat 3,412 7,836 1,025 49 171 12,493
108/01/20 Sun 4,902 9,909 1,360 7 282 16,460
108/01/21 Mon 3,113 6,518 748 17 174 10,570
108/01/22 Tue 2,726 6,263 683 11 375 10,058
108/01/23 Wed 2,745 5,885 678 7 360 9,675
108/01/24 Thu 2,861 5,814 671 11 486 9,843
108/01/25 Fri 2,528 5,924 639 5 380 9,476
108/01/26 Sat 4,060 8,435 1,049 2 67 13,613
108/01/27 Sun 5,098 10,755 1,436 33 357 17,679
108/01/28 Mon 3,340 6,861 809 3 126 11,139
108/01/29 Tue 2,849 6,633 779 5 251 10,517
108/01/30 Wed 2,781 6,910 759 12 269 10,731
108/01/31 Thu 3,045 7,544 813 9 124 11,535

84,104 193,404 24,280 355 8,050 310,193
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